
Birmingham City Schools CNP  CONTACT LIST

School Number School Name Contact Name  Address ZIP Code Contact Title Email Address

High Schools

 231-3987  Carver High  Melynda P. Woods  3900 24th Street No 35207  Manager mwoods@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9871  Huffman High  Priscilla Humphery  950 Springville Rd. 35215  Manager phumphery@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-6432  Jackson-Olin High  Szymanski Fields  1300 Avenue F 35218  Manager sfields@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9818  Parker High  Sara Brown

 400 Rev. Abraham Woods 

Blvd. 35204  Manager sbrown4@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7002  Ramsay High  Yvonne Jackson  1800 13th Ave S 35205  Manager yjackson@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-1676  Wenonah High  LaKeaton Pearson  2800 Wilson Rd SW 35221  Manager lpearson3@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-8058(59)  Woodlawn High  Alice Ashford  5620 1st Ave N 35212  Manager aashford@bhm.k12.al.us

 Middle Schools

 231-1386  Green Acres  Tara Caver  1220 67th St Ens 35228  Manager TCAVER@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-5371  Huffman Middle  LuCrecia Bowins  517 Huffman Rd 35215  Manager lbowins@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-1053  Jones Valley  Kenneth Miles  1210 31st St SW 35211  Manager kmiles@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9445  Ossie Ware  Tareisha Spencer  501 81st St S 35206  Manager tspencer@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-8681  Putnam  Angela Tolbert Ward  1757 Montclair Rd 35210  Manager atolbert@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9667  Smith  Mark Mosley  1124 5 Mile Rd 35215  Manager mmosley@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-2741  Wilkerson  Eliza Jane Means  116 11th Ct W 35204  Manager emeans@bhm.k12.al.us

 K-8 Schools

 231-5291(52)  Christian K-8  Likkie S Bragg  725 Mountain Dr 35206  Manager lbragg@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-8918  Hayes K-8  Wanda Faye Hines  505 43rd St N 35222  Manager whines@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-3001  Hudson K-8  Rhonda F Yancey  3300 F L Shuttlesworth Dr 35207  Manager ryancey@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-3312  Inglenook K-8  Latonya Rice  4120 Inglenook St 35217  Manager lrice@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7746  Washington K-8  Jaqueline Rutledge  115 4th Ave S 35205  Manager jrutledge@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-6681  South Hampton K-8  Sherry Green Butler  565 Sheridan Rd 35214  Manager sgreene@bhm.k12.al.us

 Academies
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 231-6371  Bush Hills Academy  Tasha Oats  900 16th St W 35208  Manager esidney@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-5804  Huffman Academy  Deborah D Anderson  1212 Cheyenne Blvd 35215  Manager danderson@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9516  Phillips Academy  Willie Armstrong  2316 7th Ave N 35205  Manager warmstrong@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-1761  West End Academy  Olivia Denise Cloeman  1840 Pearson Ave SW 35211  Manager ocoleman@bhm.k12.al.us

 Elementary

 231-1131  Arrington Elementary  Sherry Giles  2101 Jefferson Ave SW 35211  Manager sgiles@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7180  Avondale  Bridgette O Jackson  4000 8th Ct S 35222  Manager bjackson@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-8131  Barrett  Treba C Miles  7601 Division Ave 35206  Manager tmiles@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-9863  Brown  Jennifer Cole Porter  4811 Court J. 35208  Manager jcole@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-1251  Central Park  Julia Williams/Rhonda Smith  4915 Avenue Q 35208  Manager/Asst. Man jwilliams@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7372  Epic  Donice Sanders  1000 10th Ave S 35205  Manager dsanders2@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7490  Glen Iris  Levoner H Kelly/Sundara O.  1115 11th St S 35205

 Manager/ Asst. 

Man. lkelly@bhm.k12.al.us/sowens@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-7501  Hemphill  Jamie Skinner  714 12th St SW 35211  Manager jskinner@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-3441  Norwood  Cynthia Clay  3136 Norwood Blvd. 35234  Manager cclay@bhm.k12@al.us

 231-9217  Martha Gaskins  Scott Armstrong  200 Dalton Dr 35215  Manager sarmstrong@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-6556  Minor  Homer Logan  2425 Avenue S 35218  Manager hlogan@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-8633  Oliver  Shadetra Woody  6871 6th Ct S 35212  Manager swoody@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-1203  Oxmoor Valley  Libra Chiffon Wilson  3600 Sydney Dr 35211  Manager lwilson6@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-2501  Princeton

 Yolanda Diane Byner-

Chestnut  1425 2nd Ave W 35208  Manager ychestnut@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-5557  Robinson  Barbara Hampton  8400 1st Ave S 35206  Manager bhampton@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-5742  Sun Valley  Caroline Powell  1010 18th Ave NW 35215  Manager cpowell@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-2673  Tuggle  Andrea Stallings  412 12th Ct N 35204  Manager astallings@bhm.k12.al.us

 231-6801  Wylam  Audrey Lynn Thomas  701 Erie St 35224  Manager athomas2@chm.k12.al.us

 Alt. School

 231-9600  Dupey  Sharon Hurt  14th Ave N 35212  Manager shurt@bhm.k12.al.us
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